COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES — DEPARTMENTOF MENTAL HEALTH
SAAC CONTACT AND MEETING INFORMATION

3™ Thursday of every month
Antelope Valley Transit Authority
SERVICE AREA 1 42210 6" Street West, Lancaster, CA 93534

3:00 pm —5:00 pm Contact: JoEllen Perkins (661) 223-3827

jperkins@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

2" Thursday of every month

Greig Smith LAPD Devonshire Youth Center
8721 Wilbur Ave., Northridge, CA 91324
Contact: James Randall (818) 610-6732

jrandall@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

SERVICE AREA 2
9:30am-11:30 am

2™ Thursday of every month

San Gabriel Valley Service Center

1441 Santa Anita Avenue, South El Monte, CA 91733
Contact: Alfredo Larios (213) 739-5455

alarios@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

SERVICE AREA 3
2:00 pm —4:00 pm

3" Thursday of every month

Department of Mental Health (DMH) Headquarters
550 S. Vermont Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90005
Contact: Ed Vidaurri (213) 738-3765

evidaurri@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

SERVICE AREA 4
1:30 pm —3:30 pm

4" Tuesday of every month
Meeting held at various locations.
Contact: Anahid Markarian-Aghaniantz (310) 482-6601

AMarkarianAghaniantz@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

SERVICE AREA 5
3:00 pm —5:00 pm

3™ Thursday of every month
Meeting held at various locations.
Contact: Yolanda Whittington (213) 738-3779

ywhittington@dmh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

SERVICE AREA 6
10:00 am —12:00 pm Sandberg
Lancaster

Fairmont

2" Friday of every month

ABC Unified School District - Boardroom
16700 Norwalk Blvd., Cerritos, CA 90703
Contact: Susan Donner (213) 738-3195

sdonner@dmbh.lacounty.gov
*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

Palmdale
Aqua Dulce

SERVICE AREA 7
10:30 am —12:00 pm

Little Rock

Castaic

Canyon Courtry

alencia

San

SERVICE AREA 8
10:15am —12:00 pm

1% Friday of every month

Department of Children & Family Services (DCFS)

2325 Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance, CA 90501

Contact: Youngsook Kim-Sasaki (562) 435-3037
ykimsasaki@dmh.lacounty.gov

*call in advance to determine exact location of meetings

Ann Lee (562) 435-3027

alee@dmh.lacounty.gov
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